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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brooke Badgett191
941861 AHGA

9.350 9.125 9.4009.225 37.100
4T 3 6 3 1 

1 

Aviana Gomez194
937210 Alamo

9.550 9.050 9.5258.850 36.975
1 4T 8 2 2 

2 

Alina Anderson192
1034899 Alamo

9.050 9.200 9.3009.350 36.900
14 1 3T 4 3 

3 

Graciela Williamson197
935707 Alamo

9.350 8.800 9.1509.325 36.625
4T 9T 5 7T 4 

4 

Carisle Braman180
578547 Mary Jane's

9.500 8.800 8.8509.400 36.550
2 9T 1T 13 5 

5 

Lainie Bolton193
629521 Alamo

9.125 9.050 9.6258.600 36.400
11 4T 14 1 6 

6 

Olivia Cabrera184
991556 Palm Valley

9.150 9.150 9.2508.800 36.350
10 2 9T 5T 7 

7 

Kylee Harlow198
615096 Love

9.400 9.025 9.1008.800 36.325
3 6 9T 9 8 

8 

Jillian Villarreal199
991943 Love

9.250 8.400 8.8759.400 35.925
9 17T 1T 12 9T

9T

Nydalynn Lindsey181
1080916 Mary Jane's

9.100 8.575 9.1509.100 35.925
12T 13 7 7T 9T

9T

Kyla Rodgrigez196
1085954 Alamo

9.350 8.950 9.0508.475 35.825
4T 7 19 10 11 

11 

Marisela Pena195
935705 Alamo

9.300 8.625 9.2508.550 35.725
7T 11 16T 5T 12 

12 

Kaylee Solis182
1081232 Mary Jane's

8.450 8.850 8.8009.350 35.450
19 8 3T 14T 13 

13 

Sabrina Moore187
999449 United

9.100 8.500 8.7008.700 35.000
12T 15 11T 16 14 

14 

Layla Moseley188
1088395 United

9.300 8.450 8.2508.625 34.625
7T 16 13 19 15T

15T

Liliana Gomez185
991557 Palm Valley

8.600 8.525 8.9508.550 34.625
17 14 16T 11 15T

15T

Brooke Officer189
1088348 United

8.650 8.050 8.4508.700 33.850
16 19 11T 17 17 

17 

Avery Ehlen186
1060643 Southern Coast

8.300 8.600 8.3508.425 33.675
20 12 20 18 18 

18 

Cassidy Marek183
1014034 TNT Elite

8.800 7.350 8.8008.575 33.525
15 20 15 14T 19 

19 

Alexandria Wolfe190
940487 Artemov

8.550 8.400 7.8508.500 33.300
18 17T 18 20 20 

20 
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